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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 155—continued
APPROVALS—continued
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Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

B.P.

Other Pref.

Part
I
Ref.

List
No.

Effective

From

To*

87.06.041
87.06.059

90.07.009

90.07.029

90.08.001
90.24.011
90.28.009
90.28.009

90.28.009

90.28.009
90.28.009
Chapter

92

92.11

92.11.001

92.11.019

Couplings, flexible or universal joints, com-
monly used in transmission between revolving
shafts
Zeiss Fundus camera, peculiar to photography
of the human eye, for clinical diagnostic
purposes
Dataphot data recording device, peculiar to use
with the Zeiss Fundus camera
Arri 35 mm cine cameras, peculiar to use in
cinefluorography with X-ray image intensi-
fiers
Bullseye type pneumatic temperature and pres-
sure transmitters and controllers, types
§S-24-101, SS-24-102, SS-25-101, $S-25-102
Camille Bauer single and multi-point recorder,
model Pointax 4M3
Chino temperature indicators and controllers
Electrical measuring equipment, peculiar to
recording electrical impulses emitted by
gamma radiation
Electronic tank contents gauges
Marine automatic pilots .. ..
Band instruments when imported: .. ..
(a) By a Salvation Army band, and whe
declared by a responsible officer of
such band that such instruments will
not be sold or otherwise disposed of
without payment of the duty other-
wise chargeable under the Customs
Tariff; or

(b) By an importer when declared that they
are being imported for sale to a Sal-
vation Army band, and that such
instruments will not be sold or other-
wise disposed of without payment of
the duty otherwise chargeable under
the Customs Tariff
Recorders, sound, magnetic, when imported:. .
(a) by a school, college or university for use
by that school, college or university
and not for resale; or

(b) by an importer, when declared that they
are being imported for sale only to
schools, colleges, or universities and
that the said instruments will remain
the property of the school, college,
or university, and will not be sold or
otherwise disposed of without pay-
ment of the duty otherwise chargeable

Office dictating machines and reproducers

ancillary thereto, as may be approved:
Approved:
Doro 320 D/T Electronic Secretary (NoTE:
Doro model 320 does not qualify)
Doro Portable 710 .. ..

Video tape recorders, professional models, as

may be approved

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free
Free

Aul Free

Free

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2
10.2
17.0

20.2

10.2

155

155

155

155

155

155
155
155

155
155
155

155

155

155
155

1/7/74

1/4/76

1/4/76

1/6/76

1/1/76

1/5/76
1/5/76
1/6/76

1/5/76
1/5/76
1/6/76

1/7/74

1/5/76

1/5/76
1/6/76

30/6/83

30/6/83

30/6/83

31/3/83

30/6/80

30/6/83
30/9/79
30/6/78

30/6/82
30/6/83
30/6/79

30/6/83

30/11/77

30/11/77
30/6/78

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-

tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the
date of expiry.



